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CONF
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
1 2340622 YELLAND CHRIS W STEFFENS CONHRG
2 2340694 MOORE JILL A MICHAUX CONHRG
3 234069 BENFER CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG

3 Cases for CONF
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2340401
2340412
2340538
2340539
2340595
2340610
2340688
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MOD
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
ORTIZ GARY £ HINCK CONHRG
LARISON CHRIS W STEFFENS CONHRG
LOVE CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
SATTER J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG
ZIRKLE J SHANNCN GARRETT CONHRG
BIXBY J SHANNCN GARRETT CONHRG
MESEKE J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG
BEAKEY SHAUN M COLGLAZIER-GARDNER CONHRG
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2340695

8 Cases for MOD

Total Case Count: 45
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CONT MAR
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
1 2340419 MOORE GARY E HINCK CONHRG
2 2340613 CRESS GARY E HINCK CONHRG
3 2340617 WARE KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
4 2340656 BROWN GARY E HINCK CONHRG
5 2340659 HARWOOD J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG
6 2340675 SANDERS J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG
7 2340712 OLIVER GARY E HINCK CONHRG
8 2340715 STEPHENSON J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG

8 Cases for CONT MAR
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CONT APR
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
1 2340619 HEIDEBRECHT JILL A MICHAUX CONHRG

1 Cases for CONT APR




2340329
2340341
2340359
2340472
2340500
2340504
2340509
2340515
2340517
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10 2340522
11 2340535
12 2340570
13 2340589
14 2340596
15 2340598
16 2340611
17 2340616
18 2340629
19 2340635
20 2340636
21 2340646
22 2340657
23 2340661
24 2340710
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CALL
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
UNDERWOOD PATRICK E HENDERSON CONHRG
COOLEY SR GARY E HINCK MISC HRG
JONES FRANK D TAFF CONHRG
CUSHING GARY E HINCK CONHRG
WEDDLE GARY E HINCK CONHRG
LOWE FRANK D TAFF CONHRG
KABERLINE J SHANNCN GARRETT CONHRG
BOND J SHANNON GARRETT CONHRG
HOSS RYAN A BLAY CONHRG
ZELLER JOHN R HOOGE CONHRG
JAMES ADAM M MACK CONHRG
KELLER KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
LYDA FRANK D TAFF CONHRG
MORTON GARY E HINCK CONHRG
LLAMAS JR GARY E HINCK CONHRG
SUTTON CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
ROLLER MARK W NEIS CONHRG
GIBSON MARK W NEIS CONHRG
FELL JOHN R HOOGE CONHRG
BARNHART ADAM M MACK CONHRG
GAMINO ROBERT E MCROREY CONHRG
VAN ROSSUN GARY E HINCK CONHRG
MCCARTNEY JR GARY E HINCK CONHRG
WILLIAMS FRANK D TAFF CONHRG
HUNTER KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG

25 2340711

25 Cases for CALL
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